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MUNICIPIOS

Gibara

Rafael F

Banes

Antilla

Baguanos

Holguin

Calixto

Cacocum

Urbanos

reyre

Garcia

Noris

DIRECCION
POSTAL

Calle
Independencia
# 55 / Cuba vy
Joaquin
Agluero,
Gibara

Calle 12 No.
27, e/ 15 y
17, Rafael Fr
eyre

Avenida No.
731, e/n
Céspedes y
Bayamo, Banes
Avenida 28 de
Enero No. 53
e/ Antonio
Maceo y Frank
Pais, Antilla
Esguina

Calle 11
Altos La
pelota
Baguano

Calle Maceo
No.240 Entre
Cables vy
Aricochea.
Holguin.
Camilo
Cienfuegos
No.32 Altos
Buenaventura.
Calixto
Garcia
Prolongacién
Frank Pais
S/N E1
Elevado
Cacocum

Calle 25
No.1203 e/12
y 14 Urbano N

TELEFONO

24844670

24850461

24802110

24888814

24377405

24468403

24498794

24357234

24327388

24381020
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/

2
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Cueto

Mayari

Frank Pais

Sagua de Tanamo

Moa

Oficina Provincial

oris

Herminio
Herndndez
Nro 11 Angel
Rodriguez y
Luis Beltréan,
Cueto

Calle Carlos
Manuel de
Céspedes Nro
116 Esqg.
Julio E
Caballero,
Mayari
Libertad No.
56 Altos,
Frank Pais
Calle Los
Maceo Nro 38
/ Miranda vy
Pérez Andrés
Sagua de
Tédnamo
Avenida Lenin
S/N Antiguo
Sepro Niquel
Moa Holguin
Ave Cajigal
#529 E/
Fomento y
Progreso
Holguin

24298339

24503440

24588131

24587644

24606632

24 472602
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